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
* * $47,800 * *

List your property with an agent who sells!!
TEAM ERA-1st IN SERVICE

Incomparable luxury, largest condo
plans on the island featuring the most
amenities, even indoor pool.

Unit #1004-2 BR, 2 baths, furnished $185,000.
Unit #1103-3 BR, 3 baths, furnished $210,000.
Unit #702-3 BR, 3 baths, furnished $215,000.
Unit #903-3 BR, 3 baths, furnished $220,000.
Unit #106-3 BR, 3 baths, corner, furnished $239,000.
Unit #906-3 BR, 3 baths, corner, furnished $269,000.
Penthouse #11-3 BR, 3 baths, furnished $369,000.

THE REAL ADVANTAGE GROUP
BETTY WILLIAMSON FRANK WILLIAMSON
BILL BRIGHT PAULA JOHNSON
119 CAUSEWAY DRIVE . OCEAN ISLE BEACH, NC 28469
910-579-2373 « 1 -800-727-9222

-ail*.
NESTLED IN THE PINES-This beautiful 3-
BR, 2-bath home sits on a nicely landscapedlot, FP, breakfast nook. Amenities include
Olympic size pool, tennis courts and a
clubhouse. This home is nicely maintained
with extras too numerous to list. $113,900.

3 PINERIDGE COURT-Adorable
home on beautiful golf course lot. Over
2000 ft. Totally refurbished inside and
out. Light and bright with large deck off
Carolines room, tile entry, fireplace,loads of closets and huge bath/dressing
room. $149,900.

CAROLINA COVE-753 CAROLINA ST.-Immaculate brick home
in like new condition. 2 BR, 2 baths, fireplace with Black Bart
insert. Fans in all rooms, all appliances convey. 10x10 Carolina
room. Many extras! $88,900.

CAROLINA SHORES VILLAS-The perfecthome away from home located in golf course
community with all amenities. Great views
over course and pond. 2 BR, 1)4 baths, patio,beautifully landscaped. Must see From
$68,500.

... 1 LET US PUT ONE OF THESE SIGNS
ON YOUR PROPERTY TODAY

WATERWAY ESTATES-702 Shoreline
Dr.-Desirable Sunset Beach location with
view oi intracoastal Waterway. Hare opportu¬nity to watch boats from 3rd row location at a
great price. 3 BR, 2 baths, all vinyl home is
brand new and waiting for the right family. 1
yr. warranty. $119,900.

BiCOMDMl
and

| has the listings
OYSTER BAY GOLF COURSE

$94,900
CAROLINA SHORES

from $68,900.
CYPRESS BAY
from $64,900

MARINERS VVACCHE
from $79,900

CAROLINA SHORES RESORt|
from $26,900.

CAROLINA SHORES
VILLAGE

from $40,000
Call for details!!!

820 CAROLINA ST.-CAROUNA COVE-3
BR, 2-bath doublewide MH. Brick
underpinned witn nice deck. Large lot in nice
quiet community. Make offer now while
interest rates are low. SELLER WILL PAY
ALL CLOSING COSTS. $54,900.

9 PINEWOOD DR.-One of a kind home,
spacious, open, top of the line appliances, Car.
rm., see through FP with gas logs. Uas neat,
many built-ins, sc. porch, located on 1 acre of
wooded privacy in golf course comm. All brick.
It's really beautiful!!! $195,500.

NEW CONSTRUCTION! In private watewaycommunity near Sunset Beach. Low maintenance in
these 2 and 3-BR brick and vinyl units. Dock priv-From $69,900

suite downstairs
firs in dining, foyer,

2%-bath contemp low-
lake, ICW. Master

closet Hrdwd
Scr prch, gar $159,900

Stop By Our
Office For A
Complete
Listing Of
Properties For
Sale In
Carolina
Shores And
The
Surroundings
Areas.

Pinehurst Properties, Inc.
10239 Beach Road SW (Hwy. 1 79) Calabash, NC 284671-800-833-6330 . Local 919-579-4097
AGENTS: Bonnie Black . Jimmy Callihan . Ruby Mew . Carol Houghton . Betty Walton . Dennis DinovelliRental Manager: Patty Keyet . Broker in Charge: Charles L. Perry

C19M THE BRUNSWICK BEACON

CAROLINA SHORES DREAM HOME-New 3-BR, 2-
bath home sitting on a large lot. This home features
fireplace in living room, large screened porch with Jacuzzi
and much more. Still time to select carpet color. Only$164,900.

CALABASH ACRES-1108 HAYDEN PLACE-A privatehide-away on a lakefront lot in a charming Calabash
neighborhood. 3 BR, 1 J4 baths, low maintenance home.
Listen to the rain on the tin roof and enjoy the peaceful
setting irom the screened porch. $B9,900.


